
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
15005 East Hampton Circle

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 14 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250716-1461001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77071

SHIP DATE: 15JUL25
ACTWGT: 20.94 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Olivia Chelchowski
Olivia Chelchowski

495 Bradshaw Drive

(706) 255-9758
Royston GA 30662 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8828 0856 0276

     30662

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8828 0856 0276


